
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

31

23

26

25

2

18

7

28

13

29

21

Name

No Name

Tenrinhos

Tsutsuma

F.A.MAR

Top Gun

Silver Team

RS Kart

Doctor Team

Madre Deus

Kartoons

Test

Laps

75

75

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

61

14

Diff

-

+6.420

+11.463

+36.769

+47.741

+48.167

1 Lap

+4.333

+5.190

14 Laps

61 Laps

Total Tm

1:00:22.521

1:00:28.941

1:00:33.984

1:00:59.290

1:01:10.262

1:01:10.688

1:00:55.923

1:01:00.256

1:01:01.113

1:01:05.663

20:08.773

Best Tm

47.557

47.553

47.699

48.121

47.986

47.961

48.725

48.648

48.554

48.782

48.228

2nd Best

47.579

47.632

47.712

48.128

48.005

47.986

48.745

48.669

48.665

48.910

48.479

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy

Tranquilidade

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

10-09-2016 12:17

Margin of Victory

+6.420

Avg. Speed

59,627

Best Lap Tm

47.553

Best Spd

60,564

Best Lap by

[23] Tenrinhos
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